Number of

Equity

Shares

Face

Value

(₹)

Issue/

Transfer

Price per

Equity

Share (₹)

Nature of

Consideration

Nature of

transaction

Pre-issue

Share

Holding%

Post-issue

Share

Holding%

Pledge

11-01-2019 10,000 10.00 10.00 Cash
Subscription

to MoA
0.68% 0.50% No

03-03-2023 -10 10.00 19.80 Cash

Transferred

to Nikita

Jalan

0.00% 0.00% No

17-10-2023 19,980 10.00 - Nil Bonus Issue 1.37% 1.00% No

Total 29,970   2.05% 1.50%

Note: All the Equity Shares held by our Promoter were fully paid up as on the respective dates of acquisition of such

Equity Shares and there are no partly paid-up Equity Shares as on the date of filing of this draft prospectus.

(j) As on date of this draft prospectus, our Company has 20 (Twenty) shareholders.

(k) The aggregate shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter Group and of the directors of the promoter, where the

promoter is a body corporate:

The Aggregate shareholding of the Promoters & Promoter Group is as under:

Particulars

Pre-Issue Shareholding Post-Issue Shareholding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

holding

Promoters

Arvind Gupta 11,69,970 80.02% 11,69,970 58.44%

Usha Gupta 29,970 2.05% 29,970 1.50%

Yash Gupta 29,970 2.05% 29,970 1.50%

Total Promoters Shareholding (A) 12,59,910 84.12% 12,59,910 61.43%

Promoter Group

Nishit Gupta  30,000 2.05% 30,000 1.50%

Piyush Jalan 17,858 1.22% 17,858 0.89%

Nikita Jalan 30 0.00% 30 0.00%

Total Promoters Group Shareholding (B) 47,888 3.28% 47,888 2.39%

Total Promoters & Promoters Group (A+B) 12,77,798 87.40% 12,77,798 63.82%

P a g e  63 | 278

Draft Prospectus

(l) The aggregate number of specified securities purchased or sold by the promoter group and/or by the directors of the

company and their relatives in the preceding six months:

Name of Shareholder
Promoters/ Promoter

Group/ Directors

Date of

Transaction

Number of

Equity Shares

Subscribed to/

Acquired

Number of

Equity Shares

Sold/

Transferred

Nature of

Transaction

Piyush Jalan Promoter Group 12-03-2024 17,858 -
Private

Placement

(m) There are no financing arrangements whereby the promoter group, the directors of the company which is a promoter